
Event May Session (8S1) Summer A (8SA) Summer B (8SB) Summer C (8SC) Summer D (8SD) Summer E (8SE) Full Semester

Classes Begin May 11, Mon June 4, Thurs July 7, Tues May 11, Mon June 4, Thurs May 11, Mon

Last day to add/drop 
without a grade of W; 
Last day to change to 

Audit

May 11, Mon June 5, Fri July 8, Wed May 13, Wed June 8, Mon May 15, Fri

Holiday (no classes) May 25, Mon NA July 3, Fri May 25, Mon July 3, Fri May 25, Mon and July 3, Fri
Last day to apply for 
August  Graduation

July 21, Tues July 21, Tues July 21, Tues July 21, Tues July 21, Tues July 21, Tues

Last day to withdraw 
from courses without 

WF; Last day to 
change to Pass/Fail

May 26, Tues June 24, Wed July 28, Tues June 16, Tues July 16, Thurs July 10, Fri

Classes End June 2, Tues July 2, Thurs Aug. 4, Tues July 2, Thurs Aug. 4, Tues Aug. 4, Tues
Final Exams June 3, Wed July 6, Mon Aug 5, Wed July 6, Mon Aug 5, Wed Aug 5, Wed
Grades Due 9am June 8, Mon 9am July 8, Wed 9am Aug 7, Fri 9am July 8, Wed 9am Aug 7, Fri 9am Aug 7, Fri

Grades available on 
SSC

June 9, Tues July 9, Thurs Aug 8, Sat July 9, Thurs Aug 8, Sat Aug 8, Sat

Apply to graduate in August: May 11 - July 21, 2026 

Summer 2026 Academic Calendar 

Refund policy located in Self-Service Carolina (my.sc.edu)
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